CITY OF JONESBORO		P.O. BOX 1845 JONESBORO, AR 72403			CHANGE ORDER NO.			2
PO NUME	BER 39203	DATE PREPARE	D	8/20/2010	PROJECT NAME			
		<u> </u>			Nettleton Avenu	e Drainage Impi	rovem	ent <u>s</u>
AME AN	ND ADDRESS OF CO	ONTRACTOR						
	Construction Com	•						
	1492, Jonesboro, <i>P</i>		_					
ESCRIPT	TION OF WORK IN	CLUDED IN CONT	RACT					
		e., ., ., ., .						
•	droseed the botto	m of the Nettleto	on Pona					
<b>3.</b>								
 ).								
•								
HANGES	ORDERED AND R	FASON ORDERED	(List Individu	al Changes as	A. B. C. D. etc.)	<u> </u>		
			•	J				
. Du	e to the difficulty	in establishing ne	rmanent veget	ation in the No	ettleton Pond and	the proximity of	of this	
	nd to Nettleton Av	= ·	=			•		t
•								
		of this pond hydro	seeded.			·		
•		of this pond hydro	seeded.			·		
		of this pond hydro	oseeded.			·		
		of this pond hydro	oseeded.			,		
	Bid		Seeded.	Revised	Negotiated	Original		Revised
				Revised Estimated	Negotiated C.O. Unit			Revised stimated
	Bid Item No. Unit	Original (Estimated Quantity	Contract	Estimated Quantity	C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost	E	stimated Cost
	Bid Item	Original ( Estimated	Contract Unit	Estimated	C.O. Unit	Original Estimated		stimated
	Bid Item No. Unit	Original (Estimated Quantity	Contract Unit	Estimated Quantity	C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost	E	stimated Cost
•	Bid Item No. Unit	Original (Estimated Quantity	Contract Unit	Estimated Quantity	C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost	E	stimated Cost
•	Bid Item No. Unit	Original (Estimated Quantity	Contract Unit	Estimated Quantity	C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost	E	stimated Cost
	Bid Item No. Unit	Original (Estimated Quantity	Contract Unit	Estimated Quantity 19,100.00	C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost	\$	cost 1,719.00
	Bid Item No. Unit SA S.F.	Original Estimated Quantity 0 \$	Contract Unit Price	Estimated Quantity 19,100.00	C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost	E	stimated Cost
Ori	Bid Item No. Unit SA S.F.	Original Estimated Quantity 0 \$	Contract Unit	Estimated Quantity 19,100.00  TOTAL 442,052.50	C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost	\$	cost 1,719.00
Ori	Bid Item No. Unit SA S.F.  iginal Contract Anaeviously Approved	Original Estimated Quantity 0 \$	Contract Unit Price	Estimated Quantity 19,100.00  TOTAL 442,052.50 28,396.50	C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost \$ -	\$	cost 1,719.00
Ori	Bid Item No. Unit SA S.F.  iginal Contract Aneviously Approved is Change Order	Original Estimated Quantity  0 \$	Contract Unit Price	TOTAL 442,052.50 28,396.50 1,719.00	C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost	\$	cost 1,719.00
Ori	Bid Item No. Unit SA S.F.  iginal Contract Aneviously Approved Schange Order w Contract Amou	Original Estimated Quantity 0 \$	Contract Unit Price	TOTAL 442,052.50 28,396.50 1,719.00 472,168.00	C.O. Unit Price \$ 0.09	Original Estimated Cost \$ -	\$	1,719.00
Ori Pre	Bid Item No. Unit SA S.F.  iginal Contract Aneviously Approved is Change Order	Original Estimated Quantity 0 \$	Contract Unit Price	TOTAL 442,052.50 28,396.50 1,719.00	C.O. Unit Price \$ 0.09	Original Estimated Cost \$ -	\$	1,719.00
Ori Pre Thi Ne	Bid Item No. Unit SA S.F.  iginal Contract Aneviously Approved is Change Order w Contract Amountract time increa	Original Estimated Quantity  0 \$  nount I Change Orders  nt sed by	Contract Unit Price	TOTAL 442,052.50 28,396.50 1,719.00 472,168.00 ays. New cont	C.O. Unit Price \$ 0.09	Original Estimated Cost \$ -	\$	1,719.00
Ori Pre Thi Ne	Bid Item No. Unit SA S.F.  iginal Contract Aneviously Approved is Change Order w Contract Amountract time increa	Original Estimated Quantity  0 \$  nount Change Orders  nt sed by  SUBJECT TO ALL	Contract Unit Price	TOTAL 442,052.50 28,396.50 1,719.00 472,168.00 ays. New cont	C.O. Unit Price \$ 0.09	Original Estimated Cost \$ -	\$	1,719.00
Ori Pre Thi Ne Co	Bid Item No. Unit SA S.F.  iginal Contract Aneviously Approved is Change Order w Contract Amountract time increa	Original Estimated Quantity  0 \$  nount Change Orders  nt sed by  SUBJECT TO ALL	Contract Unit Price	TOTAL 442,052.50 28,396.50 1,719.00 472,168.00 ays. New cont	C.O. Unit Price \$ 0.09	Original Estimated Cost \$ -	\$	1,719.00
Ori Pre Thi Ne Co	Bid Item No. Unit SA S.F.  iginal Contract Aneviously Approved is Change Order w Contract Amountract time increa	Original Estimated Quantity  0 \$  nount I Change Orders  nt sed by  SUBJECT TO ALL	Contract Unit Price	TOTAL 442,052.50 28,396.50 1,719.00 472,168.00 ays. New cont	C.O. Unit Price \$ 0.09	Original Estimated Cost \$ -	\$	1,719.00
Ori Pre Thi Ne Co	Bid Item No. Unit SA S.F.  iginal Contract Aneviously Approved is Change Order w Contract Amountract time increa	Original Estimated Quantity  0 \$  nount I Change Orders  nt sed by  SUBJECT TO ALL	Contract Unit Price	TOTAL 442,052.50 28,396.50 1,719.00 472,168.00 ays. New cont	C.O. Unit Price \$ 0.09  cract ISIONS	Original Estimated Cost \$ -	\$	1,719.00
Ori Pre Thi Ne Cor	Bid Item No. Unit SA S.F.  iginal Contract Aneviously Approved is Change Order w Contract Amountract time increa	Original Estimated Quantity  0 \$  nount I Change Orders  nt sed by  SUBJECT TO ALL	Contract Unit Price	TOTAL 442,052.50 28,396.50 1,719.00 472,168.00 ays. New cont	C.O. Unit Price \$ 0.09  cract ISIONS	Original Estimated Cost \$ -	\$	1,719.00
Ori Pre Thi Ne Cor	Bid Item No. Unit SA S.F.  iginal Contract An eviously Approved is Change Order w Contract Amou ntract time increa THIS AGREEMENT GUED FOR REASON DICATED ABOVE	Original Estimated Quantity  0 \$  nount I Change Orders  nt sed by  SUBJECT TO ALL	Contract Unit Price	TOTAL 442,052.50 28,396.50 1,719.00 472,168.00 ays. New cont	C.O. Unit Price \$ 0.09  cract ISIONS	Original Estimated Cost \$ -	\$	1,719.00
Ori Pre Thi Ne Cor	Bid Item No. Unit SA S.F.  iginal Contract An eviously Approved is Change Order w Contract Amou ntract time increa THIS AGREEMENT GUED FOR REASON DICATED ABOVE	Original Estimated Quantity  0 \$  nount Change Orders  sed by  SUBJECT TO ALL Sign	Contract Unit Price	TOTAL 442,052.50 28,396.50 1,719.00 472,168.00 ays. New cont	C.O. Unit Price \$ 0.09  cract ISIONS	Original Estimated Cost \$ -	\$	1,719.00
Ori Pre Thi Ne Cor	Bid Item No. Unit SA S.F.  iginal Contract An eviously Approved is Change Order w Contract Amou ntract time increa THIS AGREEMENT GUED FOR REASON DICATED ABOVE	Original Estimated Quantity  0 \$  nount Change Orders  sed by  SUBJECT TO ALL Sign	Contract Unit Price  Contract Unit Orice  Contract Contra	TOTAL 442,052.50 28,396.50 1,719.00 472,168.00 ays. New cont	C.O. Unit Price \$ 0.09  Gract  ISIONS  CITY EA	Original Estimated Cost \$ -	\$ \$ days	1,719.00
Ori Pre Thi Ne Cor	Bid Item No. Unit SA S.F.  iginal Contract An eviously Approved is Change Order w Contract Amou ntract time increa THIS AGREEMENT GUED FOR REASON DICATED ABOVE	Original Estimated Quantity  0 \$  nount Change Orders  sed by  SUBJECT TO ALL Sign	Contract Unit Price  Contract Unit Orice  Contract Contra	TOTAL 442,052.50 28,396.50 1,719.00 472,168.00 ays. New cont	C.O. Unit Price \$ 0.09  Gract  ISIONS  CITY EA	Original Estimated Cost \$ -	\$ \$ days	1,719.00